
F Turnier 22.Mai Littau

Presenter: Nachwuchsabteilung FC Littau

Date: 22.05.2022 Event Location: Littau-Luzern, Ruopigenmoos, 6014 Littau

Start: 10:00 Match Duration: 14 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

1 FC Hochdorf d

2 FC Littau Rookies II

3 FC Hochdorf Team e

4 Zug 94 d

5 Zug 94 e Mädchen

6 FC Hochdorf f Team

No. C Start Match Result Pl Participant G GD Pts

1 1 10:00 FC Hochdorf d FC Littau Rookies II  : FC Hochdorf d  : 

2 2 10:00 FC Hochdorf Team e Zug 94 d  : FC Littau Rookies II  : 

3 3 10:00 Zug 94 e Mädchen FC Hochdorf f Team  : FC Hochdorf Team e  : 

4 1 10:20 Zug 94 d FC Hochdorf d  : Zug 94 d  : 

5 2 10:20 FC Littau Rookies II FC Hochdorf f Team  : Zug 94 e Mädchen  : 

6 3 10:20 FC Hochdorf Team e Zug 94 e Mädchen  : FC Hochdorf f Team  : 

7 1 10:40 FC Hochdorf d FC Hochdorf f Team  : 

8 2 10:40 Zug 94 d Zug 94 e Mädchen  : 

9 3 10:40 FC Littau Rookies II FC Hochdorf Team e  : 

10 1 11:10 Zug 94 e Mädchen FC Hochdorf d  : 

11 2 11:10 FC Hochdorf f Team FC Hochdorf Team e  : 

12 3 11:10 Zug 94 d FC Littau Rookies II  : 

13 1 11:30 FC Hochdorf d FC Hochdorf Team e  : 

14 2 11:30 Zug 94 e Mädchen FC Littau Rookies II  : 

15 3 11:30 FC Hochdorf f Team Zug 94 d  : 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

